
Year 10 & 12 Mock Timetable June 2024 

Key –  

Sports Hall is in use for an external exam  

Year 10 Exam 

Year 12 Exam 

Year 9 – competency assessment 

Week 6 Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June 
Wednesday 12th 

June 
Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

AM Exam 

  

GCSE  

English Literature 

Paper 1  

1hr 

 

GCSE History   

GCSE Geography 

1hr 30 mins 

 

  
 

 

A Level Biology 

A Level Psychology  

Paper  

1  

1hr 30 mins 

 

      

PM Exam 

Year 10 Drama – 

A Hodgkiss – 2 

Hours 

Year 10 Dance – K 

Stallard 2 Hours 

GCSE French Writing 

& Reading H/F 

 

GCSE Biology  

1hr 15 mins 
 

Year 9 

Competency (no 

invig) 

Year 9 

Competency (no 

invig) 

 

 
  

 



 

Week 7 Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June 
Wednesday 19th 

June 

Thursday 20th 

June 
Friday 21st June 

AM Exam 

GCSE Maths Paper 1 

– Non calculator 

1hr 30 

GCSE English 

Literature paper 2  

2hrs 15mins 

  

GCSE Maths 

Paper 2 – 

Calculator  

1hr 30 

A Level 

Maths Paper 1 - 2h 

A Level 

English Literature 

Paper 1 – 

2h 15 

  

A Level Biology 

Paper 2 

1hr 30 mins 

      

PM Exam 

GCSE Computer 

Science  

Paper 1   

1hr 30 

 

GCSE Psychology  

1hr 15  

 Hospitality & 

Catering 

1hr 30 

GCSE Chemistry 

1hr 15mins 

GCSE RE  

1hr 
 

A Level 

History 

1hr 45 Mins 

 Geography  

Physics Paper 1  

1hr 30 mins 

 

A Level  

Chemistry Paper 1  

1hr 30 mins 

A Level 

Psychology 

Paper 2  

1hr 30 mins 

 

 

 

 

 



Week 8 Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June 
Wednesday 26th 

June 

Thursday 27th 

June 
Friday 28th June 

AM Exam 

GCSE  

English language 

Paper 1  

1hr 45mins 

GCSE Maths  

Paper 3  

 1hr 30mins 

 

GCSE  

English Language 

Paper 2  

1hr 45mins 

 

  

A Level  

English Literature 

Paper 2  

1hr 15mins 

 

A Level Maths  

P2 

Statistics/Mechanic

s  

1hr 15mins 

A Level Chemistry 

Paper 2  

1hr 30mins 

A Level  

English Literature 

Paper 3  

1hr 15mins 

  

      

PM Exam 

Computer Science 

Paper 2 

GCSE Physics  

1hr 15 minutes 

 

   

A Level  

History 

1hr 45mins 

A Level  

Physics Paper 2  

A Level Geography 

y  

1hr 30 mins 

    

 

 



Week 9 Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July 
Wednesday 3rd 

July 
Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July 

AM Exam 

Training Day 

GCSE Art – All day 

A Level Art – All 

day 

 

L Reid and E Morris  

 

 

BTEC Sport – 2hr 

Practical Filming 

T White 

J Morgan 

L Adams 

 

   

    

PM Exam 
   

   

 

 


